2017 License Fees

New Application Fee

Change in Condition

ComVic All Alcohol

ComVic All Alcohol w/Lounge

ComVic Wine/Malt
ComVic Wine/Malt/Cordials

ComVic Wine/Malt w/Lounge

Package Store All Alcohol

Package Store Wine/Malt

Club All Alcohol

Innholder All Alcohol
General On Premises
One Day Alcohol
Winery Pouring Permit

Special Wine License - Farmers'
Market

Common Victualler
Innholder's License

Automatic Amusement Devices
** Machine 1

** Additional Machine

** Renewal Per Machine

Sunday Entertainment

Daily Entertainment

Juke Box
Bowling - Per Alley
Billiards - Per Table

Lodging House

Class I, I, Il (MGL C 140, 559
states no greater than $200)

Flammable Storage
** Under 2000 Gallons

** Each additional 1000 Gallons
Junk Collectors/Dealers
Hawkers/Peddlers/Transient
Fortune Teller

Taxi

** per Cab
** per Driver

Framingham:
New licenses issued 1/1-6/30 =
full year's fee
New licenses issued 7/1-12/31 -
half year's fee

$3,000

$3,500

$1,750

$2,250

$2,000

$2,000

$750

$500

$4,000

$2,000

$50

$250

$50

$50

$35

$250

$25

$25

$50

$100

$10

$500

$3,000

$1,750

$2,100

$1,300

$75

$100
$100
$100

$75

$75

$100

$75

$100

$50 for Gas.
stations/$10
all others

$100

$250

$50
$50

$150

$100

$4,025

$1,500

$3,500

$2,000

$500

$4,525

$25

$100

$25

$50
$50
$100

$100

$200

$50-$800

$25

B
100 + $60 Ad Fee

$100

$2,200

$1,100

$1,650

$1,100

$990

$60

$100

$200

$1000 for original
license;$100
annual
registration

$100

$3,600

$1,400

$5,000

$5,000

$2,500

$2,500

$500

$50

$25

$25

Class 1-$100 Class

11-$50

$25

$125

$125

$4,500

$2,000

$2,000

$1,500

$2,000

$4,500

$50

$75

$100
$100
$100

$85

$50

$100

$100 license;
renewal $20-560

$500

$2,500

$1,500

$900

$2,500

$1,500

$1,750

$3,000

$75

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$85

$85

$85

under 5K gallons

$200/$100

P
&
&
$75 $200 $100
$75
3,100
annual/transfer-
new $5000 $3,500
$2000
annual/transfer-
$1,500 new $3000 $2,500
$2100
annualtransfer-
$2,000 new $5000 $2,000
$1300
annual/transfer-
$1,300 new$5000 $2,000
1,200 $400
5000
annualtransfer-
$4,300 new 10,000
$75 $100
$1,200
$50 $100 $25
$100 $25
$100 50-75 $20
$100 50-75 $20
$100 50-75 $20
200350 $5
$100 150-250 $s
$10
$50 $75
$50 $100 $25
$100 $200 525
100/65 renewal
100/65 renewal
$50
$50 $50
$1,000 1 st lic.,
$400 for each
add'l, annual
$100 renewal $200 $30



