2017 License Fees	Watid	Frantingto	Needham	walpole	Wellezien W	ggrandoù Ardi	ye ^t Frei	gain graintí	ee Norwood	, Egirti	Ron
New Application Fee	\$250	\$500		100 + \$60 Ad Fee		\$200	\$125	·	\$75	\$200	\$100
Change in Condition	\$100		\$100	\$100			\$125	\$500	\$75		
									3,100		
omVic All Alcohol	\$3,000	\$3,000	\$4,025	\$2,200	\$3,600	\$5,000	\$4,500	\$2,500	annual/t new \$50	ranster- 00	\$3,500
ComVic All Alcohol w/Lounge	\$3,500										
									\$2000 annual/t	ransfer-	
omVic Wine/Malt	\$1,750	\$1,750	\$1,500	\$1,100		\$2,500	\$2,000	\$1,500	\$1,500 new \$30	00	\$2,500
mVic Wine/Malt/Cordials	\$2,250							\$900			
mVic Wine/Malt w/Lounge	\$2,000										
									\$2100 annual/t		
kage Store All Alcohol	\$2,000	\$2,100	\$3,500	\$1,650			\$2,000	\$2,500	\$2,000 new \$50	00	\$2,000
									\$1300 annual/t	ransfer-	
kage Store Wine/Malt	\$750	\$1,300	\$2,000	\$1,100		\$2,500	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$1,300 new\$500		\$2,000
All Alcohol	\$500		\$500	\$990	\$1,400	\$500	\$2,000	\$1,750		\$1,200	\$400
baldas All Alaskal	****		64.535		ćr 000		64.500	62.000	5000 annual/t	ransfer-	
older All Alcohol eral On Premises	\$4,000 \$2,000		\$4,525		\$5,000		\$4,500	\$3,000	\$4,300 new 10,0	iou	
eral On Premises Day Alcohol	\$2,000		\$25	\$60			\$50	\$75	\$75	\$100	
Pay Alcohol ery Pouring Permit	\$50 \$250		\$25	\$60			\$50	\$/5	\$/5	\$100	
al Wine License - Farmers'	\$250									\$1,200	
et	\$50										
ion Victualler	\$50	\$75	\$100	\$75	\$50	\$50	\$75	\$125	\$50	\$100	\$25
ler's License	\$50		\$25					\$125		\$100	\$25
natic Amusement Devices				\$100							
ichine 1 ditional Machine	\$50 \$35	\$100 \$100	\$50 \$50		\$100 \$100		\$100 \$100	\$125 \$125	\$100 50-75 \$100 50-75		\$20 \$20
ewal Per Machine	\$35	\$100	\$50		\$100		\$100	\$125	\$100 50-75		\$20
y Entertainment	\$250	\$75	\$100			\$25			200-350		\$5
Entertainment	\$25	\$75	\$100			\$25	\$85	\$125	\$100 150-250		\$5
ox	\$25			\$30							
ing Per Alley	\$8		\$10	\$100				\$125		\$10	
rds Per Table	\$10	\$100	\$25	\$50				\$125	\$50	\$75	
ng House	\$50	\$75	\$50	\$50-100 \$50			\$50		\$50	\$100	\$25
i I, II, III (MGL C 140, s59					Cla	ss 1-\$100 Class					
s no greater than \$200)	\$100	\$100	\$200	\$200	II-\$	50	\$100	\$125	\$100	\$200	\$25
		\$50 for Gas		\$1000 for original							
mable Storage		stations/\$10 all others \$50-\$800		license;\$100 annual registration		\$100 license; renewal \$20-\$60		under ! \$200/\$	5K gallons		
nable Storage ider 2000 Gallons	\$35	\$35		registration		renewai \$20-\$60		\$200/\$100		100/65 renewal	
h additional 1000 Gallons	\$5									100/6	55 renewal
ollectors/Dealers	\$25	\$100	\$25	\$75		\$25		\$85		\$50	
ers/Peddlers/Transient	\$25	\$250									
une Teller	\$2							\$85	\$50	\$50	
d									\$1,000 1	st lic.,	
									\$400 for each add'l, annual		
Per Cab Per Driver	\$10 \$5	\$50 \$50	\$10	\$100				\$85	\$100 renewal	\$200	\$30
ingham:											

Framingham: New licenses issued 1/1-6/30 = full year's fee New licenses issued 7/1-12/31 half year's fee